www.anthonyliftgates.com Made in the U.S.A.
Anthony
ATU Tuckunder SF ™
Hydraulic Liftgates®
Lifting Capacities: 1,800 lb. 2,500lb. 3,000 lb. 3,500 lb.
  LI
FETIM
E WARRANTY

Ignition cut-off protects liftgate from unauthorized use.
Yellow Di-Chromate Plated Pins
Used at all pivot points, these pins provide long-life protection
from rust, road salt, and moisture.
*  NOTICE:  Some models of Anthony Liftgates may be provided with step devices to assist the ingress and egress of the truck or trailer rear.
These devices are NOT to be considered ALL INCLUSIVE of any requirements or guidelines regarding proper ingress and egress of trucks and
trailers.  These items are provided as only an added feature for installers to help simplify the meeting of possible ingress and egress require-
ments.  As there are many variables in truck sizes and shapes, it is the installer’s responsibility to determine proper ingress and egress require-
ments, such as steps and hand grips, for each vehicle receiving an Anthony liftgate.
80"
48"
Available Models, Platforms and Capacities
Bed
Lifting Height Platform Load Shipping
MODEL Capacity (lbs.) Min-Max Area and Ramp Wt. (lbs.)
ATU-1800-SF 1,800 42"-57" 80" x 45"+6" 953
ATU-2500-SF 2,500 42"-57" 80" x 45"+6" 1025
ATU-3000-SF 3,000 42"-57" 80" x 45"+6" 1070
ATU-3500-SF 3,500 42"-57" 80" x 45"+6" 1073
Power Down Models
ATU-1800PD-SF 1,800 42"-57" 80" x 45"+6" 953
ATU-2500PD-SF 2,500 42"-57" 80" x 45"+6" 1025
ATU-3000PD-SF 3,000 42"-57" 80" x 45"+6" 1070
ATU-3500PD-SF 3,500 42"-57" 80" x 45"+6" 1073
Aluminum Platform Models with Power Down—Standard
ATU-1800A-SF 1,800 45"-57" 80" x 45"+6" 766
ATU-2500A-SF 2,500 45"-57" 80" x 45"+6" 791
Lowboy Models
ATU-1800LB-SF 1,800 36"-57" 80" x 32"+5" 900
ATU-2500LB-SF 2,500 36"-57" 80" x 32"+5" 946
All models shipped with standard ramp ride platform.
Specifications subject to change without notice.  Because we constantly strive to improve our products, some curent models may vary slightly
from photos shown.
Options